AIRFLOW
INTAKE
 C
OUTDOOR AIR HOOD SUPPLIED ON OUTDOOR UNITS ONLY
3
2
VIEW
5

HORIZONTAL SURFACE INDICATED
DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 16
WOOD
NAILER
 1 1/2"
 1 1/2"
C
SECTION B-B 2"  2"
SPECIFY
CURB HEIGHT.
8",12",14"
WOOD
NAILERR
08 CB08MNC105-XX2 CB08MNF105-XX2 56 1/2 94 1/4 52 1/4 1 1/2 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
10 CB10MNC105-XX2 CB10MNF105-XX2 56 1/2 94 1/4 52 1/4 1 1/2 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
12 CB12MNC105-XX2 CB12MNF105-XX2 56 1/2 94 1/4 52 1/4 1 1/2 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
15 CB15MNC105-XX2 CB15MNF105-XX2 56 1/2 94 1/4 52 1/4 1 1/2 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
20 CB20MNC105-XX2 CB20MNF105-XX2 89 1/4 125 3/4 48 1 1/2 28 12 7/8 74 3 1/4 12 7 3/4 80
25 CB25MNC105-XX2 CB25MNF105-XX2 89 1/4 125 3/4 48 1 1/2 28 12 7/8 74 3 1/4 12 7 3/4 80
30 CB30MNC105-XX2 CB30MNF105-XX2 89 1/4 125 3/4 48 1 1/2 28 12 7/8 74 3 1/4 12 7 3/4 80
E

CURB SUPPORT
AS REQUIRED
(TONNAGE SPECIFIC)
BOTTOM SUPPLY
DISCHARGE OPTION
 D
 C
CURB
WIDTH
 H
 G
 B  A
D
D
08 CB08MNC105-XX1 CB08MNF105-XX1 56 1/2 152 3/4 60 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
10 CB10MNC105-XX1 CB10MNF105-XX1 56 1/2 152 3/4 60 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
12 CB12MNC105-XX1 CB12MNF105-XX1 56 1/2 152 3/4 60 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
15 CB15MNC105-XX1 CB15MNF105-XX1 56 1/2 152 3/4 60 28 12 1/2 41 3 1/4 8 7 48
20 CB20MNC105-XX1 CB20MNF105-XX1 89 1/4 179 54 3/4 28 12 7/8 74 3 3/4 12 8 1/4 80
25 CB25MNC105-XX1 CB25MNF105-XX1 89 1/4 179 54 3/4 28 12 7/8 74 3 3/4 12 8 1/4 80
30 CB30MNC105-XX1 CB30MNF105-XX1 89 1/4 179 54 3/4 28 12 7/8 74 3 3/4 12 8 1/4 80
82